
Oct-07

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM

4th LION SANDS WIN WON 13/8 1.63 1.63

4th LUSCIOUS LIPS WIN LOST 9/1 -1.00 0.63

6th GREEK WELL EW LOST 14/1 -2.00 -1.37

6th BROKEN APPLAUSE EW LOST 7/1 -2.00 -3.37

6th FATHSTA "" EW LOST 66/1 -0.20 -3.57

6th NON SUCRE"" EW LOST 66/1 -0.20 -3.77

6th DONEGAL WIN LOST 2/1 -1.00 -4.77

6th MARFINCA EW LOST 11/1 -2.00 -6.77

7th WARSAW PACT EW 3RD 11/2 0.10 -6.67

9th THOMAS MALLORY EW LOST 9/2 -2.00 -8.67

11th SQUADRON WIN LOST 13/2 -1.00 -9.67

11th LAST FLIGHT WIN LOST 7/1 -1.00 -10.67

12th RUSSIAN SKY EW WON 9/2 5.40 -5.27

13th EUROPEAN DREAM EW LOST 7/1 -2.00 -7.27

13th DAYLAMI DREAMS EW LOST 12/1 -2.00 -9.27

13th BOWLEAZE EW WON 14/1 17.50 8.23

13th E DREAM/D DREAMS EW LOST SP -2.00 6.23

17th ATOUCHBETWEENACARA EW 3RD 7/1 0.40 6.63

20th LIGHTNING STRIKE EW LOST 66/1 -2.00 4.63

20th KNOWHERE WIN WON 11/2 5.50 10.13

20th COMPLY OR DIE WIN LOST 10/1 -1.00 9.13

21st CURTAIL EW LOST 11/1 -2.00 7.13

21st SALUTE WIN LOST 7/1 -1.00 6.13

21st FRETWORK WIN WON 10/1 10.00 16.13

22nd MUKTASB EW 2ND 9/1 0.80 16.93

24th HIBIKI WIN WON 9/2 4.50 21.43

24th MAE CIGAN WIN LOST 14/1 -1.00 20.43

28th BOWLEAZE WIN LOST 5/1 -1.00 19.43

                                                                   "" DENOTES BETS NOT LEVEL STAKES ONLY ADVISED


